SCHEDULE

THURSDAY MORNING, 9:00 AM

1.
2.
3.

4.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Sport Horse In-Hand, Mares, 4 & Under
Sport Horse In-Hand, Mares, 5 & Over

Sport Horse In-Hand, Stallions &
Geldings, 4 & Under

Sport Horse In-Hand, Stallions &
Geldings, 5 & Over

SPORT HORSE IN-HAND CH. & RES.

DRESSAGE
Introductory Level, Test A
Introductory Level, Test B
Introductory Level, Test C
Training Level, Test 1

. Training Level, Test 2

. Training Level, Test 3

. First Level, Test 1

. First Level, Test 2

. First Level, Test 3

. Second - Fourth Level, TOC
. Second - Fourth Level, TOC

WESTERN DRESSAGE
Introductory Level, Test 1
Introductory Level, Test 2
Introductory Level, Test 3
Introductory Level, Test 4
Basic Level, Test 1
Basic Level, Test 2
Basic Level, Test 3
Basic Level, Test 4
First Level, Test 1
First Level, Test 2
First Level, Test 3
First Level, Test 4
Second - Fourth Level, TOC
Second - Fourth Level, TOC

FRIDAY MORNING, 9:00 AM

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Ranch Riding, Rail

Ranch Riding, Open

Ranch Riding, Non-Pro

Ranch Riding, Rail

RANCH RIDING CHAMPIONSHIP
Reining, Open

Reining, Non-Pro

Reining, Green Horse

REINING CHAMPIONSHIP

Sport Horse Under Saddle, Am./Jr. Ex

-BREAK-

FRIDAY AFTERNOON, TBD

41,
42,
. SHOW CHAMPION MARE & RESERVE

. Geldings, 4 years & under

. Geldings, 5 years and over

. SHOW CHAMPION GELDING & RES.

. Stallions, 4 & Under

. Stallions, 5 & Over

. SHOW CHAMPION STALLION & RES.

. Produce of Sire

. Get of Dam

. Justin Morgan Standard Class

. Sport Horse Under Saddle, Open

. Classic English Pleasure, Limit or Jr. Horse
. Western Pleasure, Jr. Exhibitor, 14-17

. Hunter Pleasure, Amateur Masters

. Western Pleasure, AOTS

. Walk-Trot Hunter Pleasure

. Hunter Pleasure, Jr. Exhibitor, 13 & Under
. Pleasure Driving, Amateur

. Western Pleasure, Novice Rider

. Hunter Pleasure, AOTS

. Hunt Seat Equitation, 14-17

. Hunter Pleasure Novice Horse

. Trail Horse, in Hand

. Trail Horse Walk-Trot, English or Western

. Trail Horse Open, English or Western

. TRAIL HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP

Mares, 4 years & under
Mares, 5 years & over

-BREAK-

FRIDAY EVENING, TBD

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
. Classic Pleasure Driving, Open

. Hunter Pleasure, Junior Horse

. English Pleasure, Junior or Novice Horse
. Western Seat Equitation, 14-17

. Hunter Pleasure, Stallions & Geldings

. Western Pleasure, Novice Horse

. Road Hack, Saddle Seat

. Western Pleasure, Amateur Ladies

Pleasure Driving Junior Horse

Side Saddle (OTAB)

Walk-Trot Equitation, Western

Bridle Path, Hack Hunter Type (OTAB)
Western Pleasure, Stallions & Geldings
English Pleasure, Ladies

Hunter Pleasure, Jr. Exhibitor, 14-17
Classic Equitation, Saddle Seat 17 & Under
Western Pleasure, Mares

Partners Pleasure Saddle Class (OTAB)
Hunter Pleasure, Amateur Adult



SATURDAY MORNING, 9:00 AM

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Fitting and Showmanship, 13 & Under
Fitting and Showmanship, 14-17

Fitting and Showmanship, Adult Amateur
Hunter Pleasure, Maiden Horse
Walk-Trot English Pleasure, Saddle Seat
Pleasure Driving, Novice Horse

Hunter Pleasure, Amateur

Saddle Seat Equitation, 17 & Under
Walk-Trot Equitation Hunt Seat

Classic Pleasure Driving, Ladies

Road Hack, Hunt Seat

Western Pleasure, Youth

Classic English Pleasure, Jr. Ex.17 & Under
Western Pleasure, Amateur Masters
Hunter Pleasure, Mares

Western Seat Equitation, 13 & Under
English Pleasure, Amateur

Show Hack (OTAB)

AMHA Hunt Seat Medal

-BREAK-

SATURDAY AFTERNOON, TBD

107.
108.
109.
110.

111

119.
120.

121

Disciplined Rail, English/Western (OTAB)
Pairs Walk-Trot Pleasure (OTAB)

English Pleasure, Jr. Exhibitor, 17 & Under
Executive Pleasure Saddle (OTAB)

. Hunt Seat Equitation, 13 & Under
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

Western Pleasure, Junior Horse

Walk-Trot Western Pleasure

Hunter Pleasure, Ladies

Western Pleasure, Amateur

Classic Pleasure Driving, Limit or Jr. Horse
Western Pleasure, Jr. Exhibitor, 13 & Under
SPORTHORSE UNDER SADDLE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Classic English Pleasure, Open
Combination Pleasure Saddle Horse,
Western/English (OTAB)

. Western Pleasure, Ladies
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

Hunter Pleasure, Youth

Morgan Carriage Pleasure Driving

Morgan Carriage Driving Reinsmanship
Morgan Carriage Driving Obstacles, Timed
Morgan Carriage Driving Obstacles, Fault &
Out

-BREAK-

SATURDAY EVENING, TBD
127. Costume Class (OTAB)
128. Pleasure Driving, Ladies
129. WALK-TROT WESTERN SEAT

EQUITATION CHAMP IONSHIP

130. Western Pleasure, Maiden Horse
131. Classic English Pleasure, Ladies
132. Hunter Pleasure, Novice Rider

133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

143.

144

SUN
145

146.

147.
148.

149.

150.
151.

152.
153.
154.
155.

Walk-Trot Equitation, Saddle Seat
Hunter Pleasure, Open

Walk-Trot Adult Amateur Pleasure
English Pleasure, Open
WESTERN SEAT EQUITATION
CHAMPIONSHIP

Hunter Pleasure, Amateur Ladies
Western Pleasure, Open
Pleasure Driving, Open

HUNTER PLEASURE JUNIOR
EXHIBITOR CHAMPIONSIP
CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

HUNTER PLEASURE JUNIOR HORSE
CHAMPIONSHIP

. Musical Freestyle Ride (OTAB)

DAY MORNING, 9:00 AM

. Aged Horse Pleasure Saddle, all seats
(OTAB)

WESTERN PLEASURE JUNIOR HORSE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Adult Amateur Equitation, all seats (OTAB)
WALK-TROT ENGLISH EQUITATION
CHAMPIONSHIP

HUNTER PLEASURE AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

Dressage Suitability (OTAB)

WESTERN PLEASURE JUNIOR EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

Combination Pleasure, Ride/Drive (OTAB)
ROAD HACK CHAMPIONSHIP

AMHA Saddle Seat Medal

ADULT AMATEUR WALK TROT PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

-BREAK-

156.
157.
158.
159.

160.

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.

167.

Leadline

AMHA Western Seat Medal Class
WALK-TROT WESTERN PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLISH EQUITATION
CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASSIC ENGLISH PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Roadster Under Saddle

HUNTER PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
WALK-TROT ENGLISH PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

WESTERN PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP



